@ Ingersoll Rand.

Truck-Mounted Two-Stage Gas Driven
Reciprocating Air Compressor 13-14

hp

For fleet and field service applications, count on two-stage, gas-powered air compressors from Ingersoll Rand.
Ideal for remote pneumatic applications, emergency production line needs and other situations where electrical
power is scarce, these compressors deliver the air you need, when and where you need it. Featuring truck-bed
mounting, these compressors include electronic ignition, idle engine control, a 30 gallon ASME receiver tank,
an OSHA approved fully enclosed belt guard and a weather-resistant powder-coat paint finish.

Features

+ Long-Life: Durable cast iron construction,
enclosed belt guard and weather-resistant
powder-coat paint finish, designed for over
15,000 hours of trouble-free use

» Maximum Power and Flexibility: 100%

continuous duty, two-stage pump operating

up to 175 psi and a 30 gallon ASME receiver

tank provide plenty of punch for the most ' 5 ' g
demanding applications ’&1 : @IngersallRamL

» Easy Starting: Features 13 hp Honda or

Kohler engines with electric start & fuel-
efficient idle control . =
+ Advanced Safety Features: Includes low oil-

level shutdown for the gas engine for constant protection

+ Reliable Operation: All Season Select synthetic lubricant increases efficiency; with 2,000 hours of service

between changeouts, it performs four times longer than petroleum-based lubricants

+ Two-Year Warranty Available: Purchase an All-Season Select lubricant start-up kit, and receive all the

parts you need for start-up and the first year of maintenance, along with an extended pump warranty



Model Specifications

2475X13GH

2475F13GH

2475F14G

Flow at 90 psi (cfm)

Max Pressure (psig)

Nominal Power Chp)

Flow at Max Pressure (cfm)

Base Width (in)

Base Width (in)

Base Height (in)

NPT Outlet (in)

Voltage/Engine

Tank (gal)

Weight (Ibs)

24.3

175

24

27

27

22

0.5

Honda

4 Gallon Baseplate

400

24.3

175

24

22

22

41

0.5

Honda

30 Gallon Horizontal

469

24.3

175

24

22

22

41

0.5

Kohler

30 Gallon Horizontal

469



Parts & Accessories

S)

o
e
Small Reciprocating Start- Small Reciprocating Small Reciprocating Gasket

Up Kits Maintenance Kits Kits

<S>

Small Reciprocating Valve Small Reciprocating Air
Kits Filter Elements

Ingersoll Rand.

About Ingersoll Rand Inc. Ingersoll Rand Inc. (NYSE:IR), driven by an entrepreneurial spirit and ownership
mindset, is dedicated to helping make life better for our employees, customers and communities. Customers
lean on us for our technology-driven excellence in mission-critical flow creation and industrial solutions across
40+ respected brands where our products and services excel in the most complex and harsh conditions. Our
employees develop customers for life through their daily commitment to expertise, productivity and efficiency.
For more information, visit www.IRCO.com.


https://www.irco.com

