

## Truck-Mounted Two-Stage Gas Driven Reciprocating Air Compressor 13-14 hp

For fleet and field service applications, count on two-stage, gas-powered air compressors from Ingersoll Rand. Ideal for remote pneumatic applications, emergency production line needs and other situations where electrical power is scarce, these compressors deliver the air you need, when and where you need it. Featuring truck-bed mounting, these compressors include electronic ignition, idle engine control, a 30 gallon ASME receiver tank, an OSHA approved fully enclosed belt guard and a weather-resistant powder-coat paint finish.

## **Features**

- Long-Life: Durable cast iron construction, enclosed belt guard and weather-resistant powder-coat paint finish, designed for over 15,000 hours of trouble-free use
- Maximum Power and Flexibility: 100% continuous duty, two-stage pump operating up to 175 psi and a 30 gallon ASME receiver tank provide plenty of punch for the most demanding applications
- Easy Starting: Features 13 hp Honda or Kohler engines with electric start & fuelefficient idle control
- Advanced Safety Features: Includes low oillevel shutdown for the gas engine for constant protection
- Reliable Operation: All Season Select synthetic lubricant increases efficiency; with 2,000 hours of service between changeouts, it performs four times longer than petroleum-based lubricants
- Two-Year Warranty Available: Purchase an All-Season Select lubricant start-up kit, and receive all the parts you need for start-up and the first year of maintenance, along with an extended pump warranty



## **Model Specifications**

MODEL	2475X13GH	2475F13GH	2475F14G
Flow at 90 psi (cfm)	24.3	24.3	24.3
Max Pressure (psig)	175	175	175
Nominal Power (hp)	13	13	14
Flow at Max Pressure (cfm)	24	24	24
Base Width (in)	27	22	22
Base Width (in)	27	22	22
Base Height (in)	22	41	41
NPT Outlet (in)	0.5	0.5	0.5
Voltage/Engine	Honda	Honda	Kohler
Tank (gal)	4 Gallon Baseplate	30 Gallon Horizontal	30 Gallon Horizontal
Weight (lbs)	400	469	469

## Parts & Accessories







Small Reciprocating Start-Up Kits

Small Reciprocating Maintenance Kits

Small Reciprocating Gasket Kits





Small Reciprocating Valve Kits

Small Reciprocating Air Filter Elements



About Ingersoll Rand Inc. Ingersoll Rand Inc. (NYSE:IR), driven by an entrepreneurial spirit and ownership mindset, is dedicated to helping make life better for our employees, customers and communities. Customers lean on us for our technology-driven excellence in mission-critical flow creation and industrial solutions across 40+ respected brands where our products and services excel in the most complex and harsh conditions. Our employees develop customers for life through their daily commitment to expertise, productivity and efficiency. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.IRCO.com">www.IRCO.com</a>.